UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT DISTRICT OF DELAWARE	PROOF OF CLAIM	
	se Number:	
iii ic.	09 - 11960 (BLS)	
NOTE: See Reverse for List of Debtors/Case Numbers/ important details. This form should not be used to make a claim for an administrative expense arising after the		
commencement of the case. A "request" for payment of an administrative expense ma	Check box if you are aware that anyone else has	
Name of Creditor and Address: the person or other entity to who the debrowes money or property	filed a proof of claim relating to	
DEBRA BUCKNER DEBRA BUCKNER PULASKI COUNTY TREASURER 201 S BROADWAY, SUITE 150 LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201	Check this box if you are the debtor or trustee in this case.	If you have already filed a proof of claim with the Bankruptcy Court or BMC, you do not need to file again.
Creditor Telephone Number ()		THIS SPACE IS FOR COURT USE ONLY
Name and address where payment should be sent (if different from abo Pulaski County Treasurer PO Box 430		Check this box to indicate that this claim amends a previously filed claim.
Little Rock, AR 72203	OCT 26 2009	Claim Number (see reverse):
Payment Telephone Number 501 340-8976	BMC GROUP	
1. AMOUNT OF CLAIM AS OF DATE CASE FILED \$ 7303.85 + 6 If all or part of your claim is secured, complete item 4 below; however, if all of you if all or part of your claim is entitled to priority, complete item 5. Check this box if claim includes interest or other charges in addition to the principal complete.		em 4.
		GITS OF ANY NUMBER BY WHICH CREDITOR
#2	2 and #3a on IDENTIFIES DEBT	OR:
4. SECURED CLAIM (See instruction #4 on reverse side.)	3a. Debior may have	e scheduled account as:
Check the appropriate box if your claim is secured by a lien on property or a right of set off and provide the requested information Nature of property or right of setoff: Unsecure	ed Claim Amount: \$	<u>DO NOT</u> include the priority portion of your claim here.
Real Estate Motor Vehicle Other Value of Property: \$ Annual Interest Rate:	* (er charges at time case filed included in secured claim, Basis for Perfection:
5. PRIORITY CLAIM		
Amount of Claim Entitled to Priority under 11 U.S.C.	ity Claim Amount: \$	Include <u>QNLY</u> the priority portion of your unsecured claim here.
You MUST specify the priority of the claim: Domestic support obligations under 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(1)(A) or (a)(1)(B)	Up to \$2,425* of deposits towa services for personal, family, o	ard purchase, lease, or rental of property or rousehold use -11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(7).
Wages, salaries, or commissions (up to \$10,950*), earned within 180 days before filing of the bankruptcy petition or cessation of the debtor's	= '	vernmental units - 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(8).
business, whichever is earlier - 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(4).		agraph of 11 U.S.C. § 507(a) ().
Contributions to an employee benefit plan - 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(5).	with respect to cases commen	stment on 4/1/10 and every 3 years thereafter ced on or after the date of adjustment.
 CREDITS: The amount of all payments on this claim has been credited SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS: <u>Attach redacted copies of supporting</u> statements of running accounts, contracts, court judgments, mortgages evidence of perfection of a security interest. (See definition of "redacted 	g documents, such as promissory is, security agreements. You may a d'on reverse side.)	notes, purchase orders, invoices, itemized
DATE-STAMPED COPY: To receive an acknowledgment of the filli enclose a stamped, self-addressed envelope and copy of this proof of	claim. DOC	NOT SEND ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS. ATTACHED UMENTS MAY BE DESTROYED AFTER SCANNING.
The original of this completed proof of claim form must be sent by ACCEPTED) so that it is actually received on or before 4:00 pm, pr for Non-Governmental Claimants OR on or before December 15, 2:	revailing Eastern Time on Decem	NOT THIS SPACE FOR COURT uber 15, 2009 USE ONLY
Alset Owners, LLC, et al. c/o BMC Group, Claims Processing PO Box 3020 Alset Owners, LLC, et al. c/o PO Box 3020	HAND OR OVERNIGHT DELIVERY TO set Owners, LLC, et al. BMC Group, Claims Processing 750 Lake Drive East anhassen, MN 55317	Alset Owners LLC
DATE SIGNATURE: The person filing this claim must sig claim and state address and telepho	n it. Sign and print name and title, if any, one number if different from the notice ad	of the creditor or other person authorized to file this lidress above. Attach copy of power of attorney, if any.

Penalty for presenting fraudulent claim is a fine of up to \$500,000 or imprisonment for up to 5 years, or both. 18 U.S.C. §§ 152 AND 3571

INSTRUCTIONS FOR PROOF OF CLAIM FORM

The instructions and definitions below are general explanations of the law. In certain circumstances, such as bankruptcy cases not filed voluntarily by the debtor, there may be exceptions to these general rules.

ITEMS TO BE COMPLETED IN PROOF OF CLAIM FORM (IF NOT ALREADY PROPERLY FILLED IN)

Court, Name of Debtor, and Case Number:

Fill in the name of the federal judicial district where the bankruptcy case was filed, the name of the debtor in the bankruptcy case, and the bankruptcy case number. If you received a notice of the case from the Claims Agent, BMC Group, some or all of this information may have been already completed.

Debtor Name	Case No
Alset Owners, LLC	09-11960
Altes, LLC	09-11961
Checkers Michigan, LLC	09-11963
Setla, LLC	09-11962

Creditor's Name and Address:

Fill in the name of the person or entity asserting a claim and the name and address of the person who should receive notices issued during the bankruptcy case. A separate space is provided for the payment address if it differs from the notice address. The creditor has a continuing obligation to keep the court informed of its current address. See Federal Rule of Bankruptcy Procedure (FRBP) 2002(g).

1. Amount of Claim as of Date Case Filed:

State the total amount owed to the creditor on the date of the Bankruptcy filing. Follow the instructions concerning whether to complete item 4. Check the box if interest or other charges are included in the claim.

2. Basis for Claim:

State the type of debt or how it was incurred. Examples include goods sold, money loaned, services performed, personal injury/wrongful death, car loan, mortgage note, and credit card.

3. Last Four Digits of Any Number by Which Creditor Identifies Debtor: State only the last four digits of the debtor's account or other number used by the creditor to identify the debtor.

3a. Debtor May Have Scheduled Account As:

Use this space to report a change in the creditor's name, a transferred claim, or any other information that clarifies a difference between this proof of claim and the claim as scheduled by the debtor.

4. Secured Claim:

Check the appropriate box and provide the requested information if the claim is fully or partially secured. Skip this section if the claim is entirely unsecured. (See DEFINITIONS, below.) State the type and the value of property that secures the claim, attach copies of lien

5. Amount of Claim Entitled to Priority Under 11 U.S.C. §507(a).

If any portion of your claim falls in one or more of the listed categories, check the appropriate box(es) and state the amount entitled to priority. (See DEFINITIONS, below.) A claim may be partly priority and partly non-priority. For example, in some of the categories, the law limits the amount entitled to priority.

6. Credits:

An authorized signature on this proof of claim serves as an acknowledgment that when calculating the amount of the claim, the creditor gave the debtor credit for any payments received toward the debt.

7. Supporting Documents:

Attach to this proof of claim form redacted copies documenting the existence of the debt and of any lien securing the debt. You may also attach a summary. You must also attach copies of documents that evidence perfection of any security interest. You may also attach a summary. FRBP 3001(c) and (d). Do not send original documents, as attachments may be destroyed after scanning.

Date-Stamped Copy and Signature:

The person filing this proof of claim must sign and date it. FRBP 9011. If the claim is filed electronically, FRBP 5005(a)(2), authorizes courts to establish local rules specifying what constitutes a signature. Print the name and title, if any, of the creditor or other person authorized to file this claim. State the filer's address and telephone number if it differs from the address given on the top of the form for purposes of receiving notices. Attach a complete copy of any power of attorney. Criminal penalties apply for making a false statement on a proof of claim.

Return claim form and attachments, if any. If you wish to receive an acknowledgement of your claim, please enclose a self-addressed stamped envelope and a second copy of the proof of claim form with any attachments to the Claims Agent, BMC Group, at the address on the front of this form.

Please read - important information: upon completion of this claim form, you are certifying that the statements herein are true.

Be sure all items are answered on the claim form. If not applicable, insert "Not Applicable."

DEFINITIONS

DEBTORA debtor is the person, corporation, or other entity that has filed a bankruptcy case is called the debtor.

CREDITOR

A creditor is any person, corporation, or other entity to whom the debtor owed a debt on the date that the bankruptcy case was filed.

CLAIM

A claim is the creditor's right to receive payment on a debt that was owed by the debtor on the date of the bankruptcy filing. See 11 U.S.C. §101 (5). A claim may be secured or unsecured.

PROOF OF CLAIM

A form telling the bankruptcy court how much the debtor owed a creditor at the time the bankruptcy case was filed (the amount of the creditor's claim). This form must be filed with the court-appointed Claims Agent, BMC Group, at the address listed on the reverse side of this page

SECURED CLAIM Under 11 U.S.C. §506(a)

A secured claim is one backed by a lien on property of the debtor. The claim is secured so long as the creditor has the right to be paid from the property prior to other creditors. The amount of the secured claim cannot exceed the value of the property. Any amount owed to the creditor in excess of the value of the property is an unsecured claim Examples of liens on property include a mortgage on real estate or a security interest in a car.

A lien may be voluntarily granted by a debtor or may be obtained through a court proceeding. In some states, a court judgment is a lien. A claim also may be secured if the creditor owes the debtor money (has a right to setoff).

UNSECURED NONPRIORITY CLAIM

If a claim is not a secured claim it is an unsecured claim. A claim may be partly secured and partly unsecured if the property on which a creditor has a lien is not worth enough to pay the creditor in full.

UNSECURED PRIORITY CLAIM Under 11 US.C. §507(a)

Priority claims are certain categories of unsecured claims that are paid from the available money or property in a bankruptcy case before other unsecured claims.

Evidence of Perfection

Evidence of perfection may include a mortgage, lien, certificate of title, financing statement, or other

INFORMATION

document showing that the lien has been filed or recorded.

Redacted

A document has been redacted when the person filing it has masked, edited out, or otherwise deleted, certain information. A creditor should redact and use only the last four digits of any social-security, individual's tax-identification, or financial-account number, all but the initials of a minor's name and only the year of any person's date of birth.

Offers to Purchase a Claim

Certain entities are in the business of purchasing claims for an amount less than the face value of the claims. One or more of these entities may contact the creditor and offer to purchase the claim. Some of the written communications from these entities may easily be confused with official court documentation or communications from the debtor. These entities do not represent the bankruptcy court or the debtor. The creditor has no obligation to sell its claim. However, if the creditor decides to sell its claim, any transfer of such claim is subject to FRBP 3001(e), any applicable provisions of the Bankruptcy Code (11 U.S.C. § 101 et seq.), and any applicable orders of the bankruptcy court.

ONCE YOUR CLAIM IS FILED YOU CAN OBTAIN OR VERIFY YOUR CLAIM NUMBER BY VISITING www.bmcgroup.com



Debra Buckner

Treasurer

TAX COLLECTION DIVISION

Telephone (501) 340-6040 Fax (501) 340-6077

www.pulaskicountytreasurer.net email: treasurer@pulaskicountytreasurer.net **REMIT TO: PO Box 430**

TO PAY ON-LINE GO TO:

http://pulaskicountytreasurer.net

RALLY'S 1200 N FEDERAL HWY/ STE 111B BOCA RATON, FL 33432

Date Printed 10/14/2009

REAL ESTATE TAX STATEMENT

Bill #	Yr	Values	Taxes	HRAC	Cost	Penalty	Interest	Specials
312924	08	19682	1387.57	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Account # 44L0620500205 Acreage: 0.000 School: 001 Millage Rate: .0705 Tax Rate:1.41%

Legal LOT 2 BLOCK 0 MARKHAM COMMERCIAL SUB

IMPS ONLY

General Taxes Due	1,387.57
Net Assessor Adj.	0.00
2008 Tax Credit	0.00
SUBTOTAL	1,387.57
Payments Received	0.00
Current Amount Due	1,387.57
Delinquent Amount Due	0.00
Delinquent Specials / Liens	0.00

Total Amount Due

1,387.57

2008 Original Tax Breakdown

ENTITY	MILLS	TAX	ENTITY	MILLS	XAT
COUNTY GENERAL FUND	0.050000	98.41	CHILDRENS HOSPITAL	0.006000	11.81
COUNTY ROAD FUND	0.014500	28.54	LITTLE ROCK GENERAL	0.050000	98.41
LITTLE ROCK BOND AND	0.033000	64.95	LITTLE ROCK LIBRARY	0.033000	64.95
LITTLE ROCK POLICE P	0.010000	19.68	LITTLE ROCK FIREMENS	0.010000	19.68
LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL D	0.464000	913.24	LITTLE ROCK ROAD FUN	0.014500	28.54
T.TTTT.P DOCK CARTTAL	0 020000	39 36			



Debra Buckner

Treasurer

TAX COLLECTION DIVISION

Telephone (501) 340-6040 Fax (501) 340-6077

www.pulaskicountytreasurer.net email: treasurer@pulaskicountytreasurer.net

REMIT TO: PO Box 430 TO PAY ON-LINE GO TO:

http://pulaskicountytreasurer.net

RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 4122 1200 N FEDERAL HWY STE 111B BOCA RATON, FL 33432

Date Printed

10/14/2009

BUSINESS TAX STATEMENT

Bill #	Yr	Values	Taxes	HRAC	Cost	Penalty	Interest	Specials
13087	08	858	50.95	0.00	5.61	0.00	0.00	0.00

Account # 574070B

Acreage: 0.000

School: 034 Millage Rate: .0594 Tax Rate:1.19%

Property 4550 MCCAIN BL N LITTLE ROCK 72116

General Taxes Due	56.56
Net Assessor Adj.	0.00
2008 Tax Credit	0.00
SUBTOTAL	56.56
Payments Received	0.00
Current Amount Due	56.56
Delinquent Amount Due	0.00
<u>-</u>	
Delinquent Specials / Liens	0.00

Total Amount Due

56.56

2008 Original Tax Breakdown

ENTITY	MILLS	TAX	ENTITY	MILLS	TAX
COUNTY GENERAL FUND,	0.050000	4.29	CHILDRENS HOSPITAL, P	0.006000	0.51
COUNTY ROAD FUND, P	0.014500	1.24	NLR GENERAL FUND, P	0.050000	4.29
N LITTLE ROCK ROAD F	0.014500	1.24	NLR LIBRARY MAINTENA	0.030000	2.57
NLR POLICE PENSION,	0.010000	0.86	NLR FIREMENS PENSION	0.010000	0.86
N LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL	0.409000	35.09	LATE FILE PENALTY, P	0	5.11
ASSESSOR'S LATE PENA	0	0.50			

Account #: P0574070

Owners Name and Address RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 4122 Appraiser Init: MCD Active On: 12/13/2006 Street City **Property Location** 4550 MCCAIN BL Inactive On: Status: A Lessor Acct# Last Updated: 9/22/2008

N LITTLE ROCK

BOCA RATON FL 33432 **STE 111B**

1200 N FEDERAL HWY

Business/Complex: RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 4122

Business Type: Dec Return Date: Dec Sent Date: 9/19/2008 Pre Collect Flag: Late Dec Flag: 느 0

County Audit Date: Audited By: NOV Sent Date: Letter Sent Flag: Valued By: MCD

.00 \$108 \$22		RCNLD \$4.289	cost RCN \$4,749 \$4,749	Total Cost \$4,7	iems	Detail Items
\$ 108		\$100 00.0076 0.0076	C 6 C A 1.0000	2006 \$180	☐ ☐ 1 Computers COMPUTER	4 0600
		#190 GD 00% 0 00%	0 0 0	2006 \$969	☐ ☐ 1 Computers COMPUTER	3 0600
1.00 \$581 \$116	\$581 1	\$969 60 00% 0.00%	0 - W 10000		1 Supplies SUPPLIES	2 0600
1.00 \$900 \$180	\$900 1	\$900 100 00% O 00%	N	÷,, 00	1 Inventory INVENTOR	1 0600
.00 \$2,700 \$540	\$2,700 1.00	\$2,700 100.00% 0.00%	IN 1 M A 1,0000	007 03	BIA Officially Description	ID Abst
R'bck Actual Assessed	RCNLD R'	RCN %Gd %Depr	Cost Type Life Meth Cond Fctr	In Yr Cost	Description	
Tax District:		Acct Type: Bus Personal		Parcel:	Appraisal Year: (2008) Levy: 59.4	Appraisa

Vehicle Details

Total Account Penalties: \$86

Total Account Assessed Value: \$944

I hereby swear or affirm that this is a true and complete list of all the property that, by law, I am required to list for taxation, and that the values rendered are true and accurate to the best of my knowledge Signature: Janet Troutman-Ward
Pulaski County Assessor Sworn before and subscribed to before me on 10/20/2009 Date: MCD Deputy Assessor

Account #: P0574070

Appraiser Init: CKP A	Active On: 12/13/2006	Inactive On:		Status: A	Last Updated: 6/19/2009	d: 6/19/2009	
Owners Name and Address		Property Location		Lessor Acct#			
RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 4122		Street 4550 MCCAIN BL City N LITTLE ROCK	^ P				
1200 N FEDERAL HWY							
STE 111B							
BOCA RATON FL 33432							
Business/Complex: RALLYS HAM	RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 4122						
Business Type:		Dec Sent Date:		Late Dec Flag:	0 Value	Valued By: CKP	
County Audit Date:		Dec Return Date:	6/19/2009	Pre Collect Flag:	•		
Audited By:		NOV Sent Date:		Letter Sent Flag:	0		
Appraisal Year: 2009 Levy:	59.4 Pai	Parcel:		Acct Type: Bus Personal	Та	Tax District:	
ľ	Description In Yr	Cost Type Life	Meth Cond Fctr	RCN %Gd %Depr	ı	Actual	Assessed
0600 🗌 🔲 1 Furniture	NVOLUNTARY 2009	\$4,718 FM 12	M A 1.0000	\$4,718 100.00% 0.00%	\$4,718 1.00	\$4,718	\$44¢
Detail Items		Total Cost	RCN	RCNLD	Actual	Þ	Assessed
1		\$4,718	\$4,718	\$4,718	\$4,718		\$944
Vehicle Details				944.			
				X.OSGH			
				800			
		Total Accour	Total Account Penalties: \$0	Tot	Total Account Assessed Value:	ed Value: \$	\$944
I hereby swear or affirm that this is a true and complete list of all the property that, by law, I am required to list for taxation, and that the values rendered are true and accurate to the best of my knowledge	a true and completo ge	e list of all the property	that, by law, i am r	equired to list for taxation,	, and that the value	s rendered a	are true and
Signature:			Date:			¥.	
Tipodox Ostobor 20 2000	10		2. S.			Pa	Page 1 of 2

Sworn before and subscribed to before me on 10/20/2009

Janet Troutman-Ward CKP
Pulaski County Assessor Deputy Assessor



Debra Buckner

Treasurer

TAX COLLECTION DIVISION

Telephone (501) 340-6040 Fax (501) 340-6077

www.pulaskicountytreasurer.net email: treasurer@pulaskicountytreasurer.net **REMIT TO: PO Box 430**

Little Rock AR 72203
TO PAY ON-LINE GO TO:

http://pulaskicountytreasurer.net

RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8078 1200 NORTH FEDERAL HWY STE 111 B BOCA RATON, FL 33432

Date Printed

10/14/2009

BUSINESS TAX STATEMENT

Bill #	Yr	Values	Taxes	HRAC	Cost	Penalty	Interest	Specials
10287	08	8897	451.98	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Account # 53774B

Acreage: 0.000

School: 040 Millage Rate: .0508 Tax Rate:1.02%

Property 3612 E KIEHL AV SHERWOOD 72120

General Taxes Due 451.98 Net Assessor Adj. 0.00 2008 Tax Credit 0.00 SUBTOTAL 451.98 Payments Received 0.00 Current Amount Due 451.98 Delinquent Amount Due 0.00 Delinquent Specials / Liens 0.00

Total Amount Due

451.98

2008 Original Tax Breakdown

ENTITY	MILLS	TAX	ENTITY	MILLS	TAX
COUNTY GENERAL FUND,		44.49	CENTRAL ARKANSAS LIB		14.24
CHILDRENS HOSPITAL, P		5.34	COUNTY ROAD FUND, P	0.014500	12.90
PUL COUNTY SPCL SCHO	0.407000	362.11	SHERWOOD ROAD FUND,	0.014500	12.90

Account #: P9053774

Appraiser Init: MCD Active On: Inactive On: Status: A Last Updated: 4/30/2008

Owners Name and Address RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8078 1200 NORTH FEDERAL HWY ATTN ALTES LLC Street City **Property Location** 3612 E KIEHL AV SHERWOOD Lessor Acct#

Business/Complex: RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8078

STE 111 B

BOCA RATON FL 33432

County Audit Date: Business Type: Dec Return Date: **NOV Sent Date:** Dec Sent Date: 4/28/2008 Letter Sent Flag: Pre Collect Flag: Late Dec Flag: 0

Audited-By: Valued By: MCD

17 0600	16 0600	15 0600	14 0600	13 0600	12 0600	11 0600	10 0600	9 0600	8 0600	7 0600	6 0600	5 0600	4 0600	3 0600	2 0600	1 0600	ID Abst	Appraisal Year:
																	BIA Om	
1 Furnit	1 Furnit	1 Furnit	1 Furnit	1 Furnit	1 Furnit	1 Machi	1 Furnit	1 Furnit	1 Furnit	1 Machi	1 Furnit	1 Furnit	1 Machi	1 Machi	1 Machi	1 Inventory	g (2008
ure Fix IC	ure Fix SI	ure Fix Sh	ure Fix RI	Furniture Fix CUP DISP	ure Fix FF	inery E C	ure Fix Al	ure Fix Di	Furniture Fix SIGN	inery E SE	Furniture Fix SIGN	ure Fix UN	nery E PC	nery E PC	nery E PC	ŀ	Description	Levy:
Furniture Fix ICE MACHINE	Furniture Fix SMALLWARES	Furniture Fix SHAKE MACHI	Furniture Fix REPLACEMEN	JP DISP	Furniture Fix FREEZER, FRY	Machinery E COLOR CAME	Furniture Fix AUTO GREETE	Furniture Fix DRIVE THRU E	GN	Machinery E SECURITY SY	GN	Furniture Fix UMBRELLAS	Machinery E POS SYSTEM	Machinery E POS SYSTEM	Machinery E POS SYSTEM	INVENTORY	ption	50.8
2003	2003	2003	2003	2003	2003	2003	2003	2003	2003	2003	2003	2003	2003	2003	2003	2007	In Yr	Parcel:
\$5,114	\$1,047	\$1,203	\$1,029	\$64	\$4,050	\$3,452	\$1,338	\$8,021	\$6,249	\$1,150	\$6,250	\$3,382	\$2,515	\$428	\$1,425	\$3,700	Cost	
Σ	FΜ	Ŧ	F	FM	FM	ဂ	FΜ	ξ	Ξ	ဂ	FΜ	Ξ	ဂ	ဂ	ဂ	z	Туре	
12	12	12	12	12	12	ი	12	12	12	თ	12	12	თ	တ	0	_	Type Life Meth Cond Fctr	
ဂ	ဂ	ဂ	ဂ	ဂ	ဂ	ဂ	ဂ	ဂ	ဂ	ဂ	ဂ	ဂ	ဂ	C	ဂ	ဂ	eth C	ļ
>	>	>	>	>	>	>	>	>	>	>	>	>	>	>	> -	>	ònd	
1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	Fctr	
\$5,114	\$1,047	\$1,203	\$1,029	\$64	\$4,050 67.00% 0.00%	\$3,452 23.00% 0.00%	\$1,338 67.00% 0.00%	\$8,021 67.00% 0.00%	\$6,249 67.00% 0.00%	\$1,150 23.00% 0.00%	\$6,250 67.00% 0.00%	\$3,382 67.00% 0.00%	\$2,515 23.00% 0.00%	\$428 23.00% 0.00%	\$1,425 23.00% 0.00%	\$3,700 100.00% 0.00%	RCN	Acct Typ
114 67.00% 0.00%	67.00% 0.00%	67.00% 0.00%	67.00% 0.00%	\$64 67.00% 0.00%	67.0	23.0	67.0	67.0	67.0	23.0	67.0	67.00	23.00	23.00	23.00	100.00	%ရ	Туре:
%	%	0%	%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	%	%	%	%	%	0%	%	0%	%Gd %Depr	Bus F
.00%	.00%	.00%	.00%	.00%	.00%	.00%	.00%	.00%	.00%	.00%	.00%	.00%	.00%	00%	.00%	00%	Depr	Bus Personal
\$3,426	\$701	\$806	\$689	\$ 4 3	\$2,714	\$794	\$896	\$5,374	\$4,187	\$265	\$4,188	\$2,266	\$578	\$98	\$328			
1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	R'bck	Та
\$3,426	\$701	\$806	\$689	\$ 4 3	\$2,714	\$794	\$896	\$5,374	\$4,187	\$265	\$4,188	\$2,266	\$578	\$98	\$328	\$3,700	Actual	Tax District:
\$685 685	\$140	\$161	\$138	\$ 50	\$543	\$159	\$179	\$1,075	\$837	\$53	\$838	\$453	\$116	\$20	• \$	\$740	Assessed	

\$8,897		\$44,483		\$44,483	\$44		\$68,861				\$68,861				<u> </u>	
Assessed		<u>18</u>	Actual		RCNLD		RCN	Z)			Total Cost	Tota			Detail Items	- I
\$/3	\$3,684	1.00	\$3,684	0.00%	\$4,334 85.00% 0.00%	\$4,334	1.0000	>	c C	FM 12	\$4,334 F	2006 \$4	ŀ	☐ ☐ 1 Furniture Fix RESTAURANT	31 0600	
5	\$311	1.00	\$311	0.00%	\$394 79.00% 0.00%	\$394	1.0000	>	رم د	FM 1:	\$394 F	2005		☐ ☐ 1 Furniture Fix RESTAURANT	30 0600	
\$12	\$602	1.00	\$602	0.00%	\$825 73.00% 0.00%	\$825	1.0000	>	ر د	≤	\$825 FM	2004		☐ ☐ 1 Furniture Fix RESTAURANT	29 0600	
\$47	\$2,378	1.00	\$2,378	0.00%	\$3,258 73.00% 0.00%	\$3,258	1.0000	>	C	≤	\$3,258 FM	2004 \$3	-	☐ ☐ 1 Furniture Fix RESTAURANT	28 0600	
\$14	\$736	1.00		0.00%	\$1,098 67.00% 0.00%	\$1,098	1.0000	>	ი ი	FM 12	\$1,098 F	2003 \$1		☐ ☐ 1 Furniture Fix RESTAURANT	27 0600	
\$	\$419	1.00		0.00%	\$625 67.00% 0.00%	\$625	1.0000	>	n O	M 12	\$625 FM	2003		☐ ☐ 1 Furniture Fix POS SYSTEM	26 0600	
\$5	\$251	1.00		0.00%	\$374 67.00% 0.00%	\$374	1.0000	>	ი	≾ ::	\$374 FW	2003	20	1 Furniture Fix FIRE EXT	25 0600	
€	\$321	1.00		0.00%	\$479 67.00% 0.00%	\$479	1.0000	>	ი	M 12	\$479 FM	2003	20	1 Furniture Fix FRYER	24 0600	
\$11	\$596	1.00	\$596	0.00%	67.00% 0.00%	\$889	1.0000	➤	n O	M 12	\$889 FM	2003	20	☐ 1 Furniture Fix SOUND EQ	23 0600	
\$ 2	\$101	1.00	\$101	0.00%	\$151 67.00% 0.00%	\$151	1.0000	>	n	M 12	\$151 FM	2003		☐ ☐ 1 Furniture Fix SANDWICH ST	22 0600	
\$9	\$484	1.00	\$484	0.00%	\$723 67.00% 0.00%	\$723	1.0000	>	n O	M 12	\$723 FM	2003 \$		☐ ☐ 1 Furniture Fix FREIGHT/DELI	21 0600	
\$20	\$1,010	1.00	\$1,010	0.00%	67.00% 0.00%	\$1,507	1.0000	>	n O	M 12	\$1,507 FM	2003 \$1	20	1 Furniture Fix WARMER	20 0600	
\$398	\$1,989	1.00	\$1,989	0.00%	67.00% 0.00%	\$2,968	1.0000	>	ი	M 12	\$2,968 FM	2003 \$2		☐ 1 Furniture Fix BUN TOASTER	19 0600	
\$110	\$549	1.00	\$549	0.00%	67.00% 0.00%	\$819	1.0000	>	ი	M 12	\$819 FM		R 2003	☐ ☐ 1 Furniture Fix BUN WARMER	18 0600	

Vehicle Details

ccurate to the best of my knowledge	swear or affirm that this is a true and complete	
	hereby swear or affirm that this is a true and complete list of all the property that, by law, I am required to list for tax	
	list for taxation, and that the values rendered are true and	

Total Account Penalties: \$0

Total Account Assessed Value: \$8,897

卪	S	Signature:
Janet Troutman-Ward Pulaski County Assessor	Sworn before and subscribed to before me on 10/20/2009	Date:
MCD Deputy Assessor	10/20/2009	0.

Account #: P9053774

Last Updated: 5/22/2009

Vehicle Details Detail Items <u></u> ၓ **Owners Name and Address** 32 0600 Appraisal Year: Business/Complex: **BOCA RATON FL 33432** ATTN ALTES LLC RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8078 **STE 111 B** 1200 NORTH FEDERAL HWY 0600 Abst 0600 0600 Appraiser Init: CWE **County Audit Date: Business Type:** BIA Om Qty **Audited By:** C 2009 RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8078 Furniture M RESTAURANT Furniture M RESTAURANT Inventory INVENTORY Furniture M RESTAURANT Furniture M RESTAURANT Levy: Description Active On: 50.8 2003 2004 2002 2008 пYr Parcel: ξ Street **Property Location** \$15,674 **Total Cost** \$56,990 \$3,258 \$3,700 Cost Dec Return Date: **NOV Sent Date**: Dec Sent Date \$80,016 3612 E KIEHL AV SHERWOOD Total Account Penalties: \$0 Inactive On: Type Life Meth Cond Fctr Ξ Ī Z 햐 5/15/2009 O C O A 1.0000 A 1.0000 A 1.0000 A 1.0000 RCN A 1.0000 \$80,016 \$56,990 61.00% 0.00% \$15,674 55.00% 0.00% RCN Acct Type: \$3,700 100.00% 0.00% \$3,258 67.00% 0.00% \$394 73.00% 0.00% Status: Pre Collect Flag: Letter Sent Flag: X,0508 Late Dec Flag: RCNLD 503,47 %Gd %Depr \$49,555 Lessor Acct# Bus Personal Total Account Assessed Value: \$9,911 0 0 RCNLD \$34,764 \$8,621 \$2,183 \$3,700 \$49,555 R'bck 1.00 1.00 Valued By: CWE Tax District: \$34,764 Actual \$8,621 \$3,700 \$2,183 Assessed Assessed \$9,911 \$1,724 \$6,953 \$437 \$740 \$58

I hereby swear or affirm that this is a true and complete list of all the property that, by law, I am required to list for taxation, and that the values rendered are true and accurate to the best of my knowledge

		Signature:
Janet Troutman-Ward Pulaski County Assessor	Sworn before and subscribed to before me on 10/20/2009	
CWE Deputy Assessor	efore me on 10/20/2009	Date:



Debra Buckner

Treasurer

TAX COLLECTION DIVISION

Telephone (501) 340-6040 Fax (501) 340-6077

www.pulaskicountytreasurer.net email: treasurer@pulaskicountytreasurer.net

REMIT TO: PO Box 430 TO PAY ON-LINE GO TO:

http://pulaskicountytreasurer.net

RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8166 1200 NORTH FEDERAL HWY STE 111 B BOCA RATON, FL 33432

Date Printed 10/14/2009

BUSINESS TAX STATEMENT

Bill #	Yr	Values	Taxes	HRAC	Cost	Penalty	Interest	Specials
								
2822	08	19021	1340.98	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Account # 18246B

Acreage: 0.000

School: 031 Millage Rate: .0705 Tax Rate:1.41%

Property 712 S BROADWAY ST LITTLE ROCK 72201

General Taxes Due	1,340.98
Net Assessor Adj.	0.00
2008 Tax Credit	0.00
SUBTOTAL	1,340.98
Payments Received	0.00
Current Amount Due	1,340.98
Daliament Amount Dua	0.00
Delinquent Amount Due	0.00
Delinquent Specials / Liens	0.00

Total Amount Due 1,340.98

2008 Original Tax Breakdown

ENTITY	MILLS	TAX	ENTITY	MILLS	TAX
COUNTY GENERAL FUND,	0.050000	95.11	CHILDRENS HOSPITAL, P	0.006000	11.41
COUNTY ROAD FUND, P	0.014500	27.58	LITTLE ROCK GENERAL	0.050000	95.11
LITTLE ROCK BOND AND	0.033000	62.77	LITTLE ROCK LIBRARY	0.033000	62.77
LITTLE ROCK POLICE P	0.010000	19.02	LITTLE ROCK FIREMENS	0.010000	19.02
LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL D	0.464000	882.57	LITTLE ROCK ROAD FUN	0.014500	27.58
LITTLE ROCK CAPITAL	0.020000	38.04			

Account #: P9018246

Appraiser Init: MCD Active On: Inactive On: Status: A Last Updated: 4/30/2008

Owners Name and Address **STE 111 B** ATTN ALTES LLC RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8166 1200 NORTH FEDERAL HWY Street City Property Location LITTLE ROCK 712 S BROADWAY ST Lessor Acct#

Business/Complex: RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8166

BOCA RATON FL 33432

County Audit Date: **Business Type:** Audited By: Dec Return Date: NOV Sent Date: Dec Sent Date: 4/28/2008 Letter Sent Flag: Pre Collect Flag: 0

Late Dec Flag: 0 Valued By: MCD

Assessed \$19,021		ual \$95,106	Actual \$9	\$95,106	RCNLD \$95		RCN \$152,741	70		41	Total Cost \$152,741				ems	Detail Items
\$1,592	\$7,961	1.00	\$7,961	748 91.00% 0.00%	748 91.0	\$8,7	1.0000) 	12	₹	\$8,748	2007	Machinery E VARIOUS] 1 1	ÖÖ	12 0600
\$1,361	\$6,804	1.00	\$6,804	005 85.00% 0.00%)05 85.0	\$8,0	1.0000	о Э	12 (ĸ	\$8,005	2006	Machinery E RESTAURANT		ĕ □	11 0600
\$1,083	\$5,415	1.00	\$5,415	854 79.00% 0.00%	354 79.0	\$6,8	1.0000	() >	12 (F	\$6,854	2005	Machinery E RESTAURANT		ë	10 0600
\$4,857	\$24,285	1.00	\$24,285	267 73.00% 0.00%	167 73.0	\$33,2	1.0000	() >	12 (Z	\$33,267	2004	Machinery E RESTAURANT		0600	9 06
\$298	\$1,492	1.00	\$1,492	227 67.00% 0.00%	27 67.0	\$2,2	1.0000) >	12 (FΜ	\$2,227	2003	Machinery E RESTAURANT		Š	8 0600
\$343	\$1,715	1.00	\$1,715	559 67.00% 0.00%	59 67.0	\$2,5	1.0000	С Э	12 (F	\$2,559	2003	Machinery € VARIOUS		ë	7 0600
\$274	\$1,368	1.00	\$1,368	243 61.00% 0.00%	43 61.00	\$2,2	1.0000	C	12 (F	\$2,243	2002	Machinery E VARIOUS		8	6 0600
\$198	\$991	1.00	\$991	\$1,625 61.00% 0.00%	25 61.00	\$1,6	1.0000	о >	12 (F.	\$1,625	2002	Machinery E VARIOUS	_ _ _ 1	8	5 0600
\$777	\$3,884	1.00	\$3,884	55.00% 0.00%	162 55.00	\$7,062	1.0000	>	12 C	¥.	\$7,062	2001	Machinery E VARIOUS		8	4 0600
\$56	\$278	1.00	\$278	55.00% 0.00%	505 55.00	\$5	1.0000	>	12 (F M	\$505	2001	Machinery E VARIOUS		8	3 0600
\$7,443	\$37,214	1.00		946 49.00% 0.00%	146 49.00	\$75,9	1.0000	>	12 C	F M	\$75,946	2000	Machinery E VARIOUS	_ _ _	8	2 0600
\$/40	\$3,700	1.00		\$3,700 100.00% 0.00%	00 100.00	\$3,7	1.0000	>	1 C	Z	\$3,700	2007	Inventory INVENTORY	1 1	8	1 0600
Assessed	Actual	R'bck	ŀ	%Gd %Depr		RCN	Type Life Meth Cond Fctr	ე ₽	fe Me	ype Li	Cost 1	In Yr	Description	BIA Om City	i	ID Abst
	Tax District:	Ta		Bus Personal	Туре:	Acct			ļ		9 :	Parcel:	Levy: 70.5	2008	Appraisal Yeak	Apprais

_
<
Õ
-
=.
<u>ਨ</u>
æ
<u>@</u>
2
S

	Total Account Penalties: \$0	s: \$0	Total Account Assessed Value: \$19,021
hereby swear or affirm that this is a t ccurate to the best of my knowledge	hereby swear or affirm that this is a true and complete list of all the property that, by law, I am required to ccurate to the best of my knowledge		list for taxation, and that the values rendered are true and
Signature:		Date:	
	Sworn before and subscribed to before me on 10/20/2009	e me on 10/20/2009	
	longt Troutman Word		

Account #: P9018246

Appraiser Init: CWE Active On: Inactive On: Status: Last Updated: 5/22/2009

Owners Name and Address STE 111 B 1200 NORTH FEDERAL HWY ATTN ALTES LLC RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8166 Street City **Property Location** 712 S BROADWAY ST LITTLE ROCK Lessor Acct#

Business/Complex: RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8166

Business Type:

BOCA RATON FL 33432

County Audit Date: **Audited By: NOV Sent Date:**

Dec Return Date: Dec Sent Date: 5/15/2009 Letter Sent Flag: Pre Collect Flag: Late Dec Flag: 0 0 Valued By: CWE

		ual \$86,164	Actual \$86	RCNLD \$86,164		RCN \$152,741			741	Total Cost \$152,741				ns	Detail Items	D
Abst BIA Om Qty Description In Yr Cost Type Life Meth Cond Fctr RCN %Gd %Depr RCNLD	8	ــ ا	\$7,436	8 85.00% 0.00%	\$8,74	A 1.0000	C	12	ξ	\$8,748	2007	Machinery E VARIOUS				
Abst BIA Om Qty Description In Yr Cost Type Life Meth Cond Fctr RCN %Gd %Depr RCNLD	0	1.0	\$6,324	5 79.00% 0.00%	\$8,00	A 1.0000	C	12	ξ	\$8,005	2006	Machinery E RESTAURANT				_
Abst BIA Om Qty Description In Yr Cost Type Life Meth Cond Fctr RCN %Gd %Depr RCNLD	0	1.0	\$5,003	4 73.00% 0.00%	\$6,85	A 1.0000	0	12	₹	\$6,854	2005	Machinery E RESTAURANT	□ -			_
Abst BIA Om Qty Description In Yr Cost Type Life Meth Cond Fctr RCN Mgd MDepr RCNLD	J	1.00	\$22,289	7 67.00% 0.00%	\$33,26	A 1.0000	n	12	FM	\$33,267	2004	Machinery E RESTAURANT				"
Paraisal Year: 2009 Levy: 70.5 Parcel: Cost Type Life Meth Cond Fctr RCN %Gd %Depr RCNLD		1.00	\$1,358	7 61.00% 0.00%	\$2,22			12	ĭ	\$2,227	2003	Machinery E RESTAURANT	□ -		3 0600	~
Abst BIA Om Qty Description In Yr Cost Type Life Meth Cond Fctr RCN %Gd %Depr RCNLD		1.00	\$1,561	9 61.00% 0.00%	\$2,559			12	š	\$2,559	2003	Machinery E VARIOUS	_ _		0600	~ 1
Abst BIA Om Qty Description In Yr Cost Type Life Meth Cond Fctr RCN WGd WDepr RCNLD		1.00	\$1,234	3 55.00% 0.00%	\$2,24			12	Ε	\$2,243	2002	Machinery E VARIOUS	_ _		0600	Φ.
Abst BIA Om Qty Description In Yr Cost Type Life Meth Cond Fctr RCN %Gd %Depr RCNLD 0600 I 1 Inventory INVENTORY 2008 \$3,700 IN 1 C A 1,0000 \$3,700 100.00% 0.00% \$3,700 0600 I 1 Machinery E VARIOUS 2001 \$75,946 FM 12 C A 1,0000 \$75,946 43.00% 0.00% \$3,760 0600 I 1 Machinery E VARIOUS 2001 \$505 FM 12 C A 1,0000 \$7,062 49.00% 0.00% \$3,460		1.00	\$894		\$1,62			12	FΜ	\$1,625	2002	Machinery E VARIOUS	_		0600	(B
Abst BIA Om Qty Description In Yr Cost Type Life Meth Cond Fctr RCN %Gd %Depr RCNLD 0600 Imachinery E VARIOUS 2000 \$75,946 FM 12 C A 1,0000 \$75,946 43.00% 0.00% \$32,657 0600 Imachinery E VARIOUS 2001 \$505 FM 12 C A 1,0000 \$505 49.00% 0.00% \$247		1.00	\$3,460	2 49.00% 0.00%	\$7,062	-	0	12	Σ	\$7,062	2001	Machinery E VARIOUS			0600	4
Abst BIA Om Qty Description In Yr Cost Type Life Meth Cond Fctr RCN %Gd %Depr RCNLD 0600 Image: Inventory Invento		1.00	\$247	5 49.00% 0.00%	\$50	A 1.0000	0	12	ΕM	\$505	2001	Machinery E VARIOUS	_		0600	w
Act Type: Bus Personal Abst BIA Om Qty Description In Yr Cost Type Life Meth Cond Fctr RCN %Gd %Depr RCNLD 0600 1 1 Inventory INVENTORY 2008 \$3,700 IN 1 C A 1.0000 \$3,700 100.00% 0.00% \$3,700		1.00	\$32,657	6 43.00% 0.00%	\$75,946			12	FM	\$75,946	2000	Machinery E VARIOUS	_ -		0600	N
ppraisal Year: (2009) Levy: 70.5 Parcel: Acct Type: Bus Personal Abst BIA Om Qty Description In Yr Cost Type Life Meth Cond Fctr RCN %Gd %Depr RCNLD		1.00	\$3,700	0 100.00% 0.00%	\$3,700			_	Z	\$3,700	2008	- 1	□ -		960	_
(2009) Levy: 70.5 Parcel: Acct Type:		R'bck	RCNLD	%Gd %Depr	RCN	ond Fctr	eth C	ife M	Type L	Cost	In Yr	Description	Om aty		1	₽
	Tax District:		-	1	Acct Ty					el:	Parc	Levy:	(_2009	ıl Year:	ppraisa	_

Total Account Penalties: \$0

Total Account Assessed Value: \$17,233

I hereby swear or affirm that this is a true and complete list of all the property that, by law, I am required to list for taxation, and that the values rendered are true and accurate to the best of my knowledge

Signature:

Sworn before and subscribed to before me on 10/20/2009

Janet Troutman-Ward CWE
Pulaski County Assessor Deputy Assessor

1,233 X.0705 X.0705



Debra Buckner

Treasurer

TAX COLLECTION DIVISION

Telephone (501) 340-6040 Fax (501) 340-6077

www.pulaskicountytreasurer.net email: treasurer@pulaskicountytreasurer.net **REMIT TO: PO Box 430**

TO PAY ON-LINE GO TO:

http://pulaskicountytreasurer.net

RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8168 1200 NORTH FEDERAL HWY STE 111 B BOCA RATON, FL 33432

Date Printed

10/14/2009

BUSINESS TAX STATEMENT

Bill #	Yr	Values	Taxes	HRAC	Cost	Penalty	Interest	Specials
		•						0.00
2605	08	14646	869.99	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Account # 16111B

Acreage: 0.000

School: 034 Millage Rate: .0594 Tax Rate:1.19%

Property 4523 CAMP ROBINSON RD N LITTLE ROCK 72118

General Taxes Due	869.99
Net Assessor Adj.	0.00
2008 Tax Credit	0.00
SUBTOTAL	869.99
Payments Received	0.00
Current Amount Due	869.99
Delinquent Amount Due	0.00
Delinquent Specials / Liens	0.00

Total Amount Due

869.99

2008 Original Tax Breakdown

ENTITY	MILLS	TAX	ENTITY	MILLS	TAX
COUNTY GENERAL FUND, COUNTY ROAD FUND, P N LITTLE ROCK ROAD F NLR POLICE PENSION,		73.23 21.24 21.24 14.65		0.050000	8.79 73.23 43.94 14.65
N LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL	0.409000	599.02			

Account #: P9016111

Last Updated: 4/30/2008

Owners Name and Address ATTN ALTES LLC RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8168 Çį Street **Property Location** N LITTLE ROCK 4523 CAMP ROBINSON RD Lessor Acct#

Business/Complex: RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8168

BOCA RATON FL 33432

STE 111 B

1200 NORTH FEDERAL HWY

Appraiser Init: MCD

Active On:

Inactive On:

Status:

>

County Audit Date: Business Type: Audited By Dec Return Date: **NOV Sent Date:** Dec Sent Date: 4/28/2008 Pre Collect Flag: Letter Sent Flag: Late Dec Flag: 0 0 Valued By: MCD

Detail Items ₽ ω Appraisal Year: 0600 0600 Abst 0600 0600 0600 0600 0600 0600 BIA Om Qty 2008 Machinery E MENU BOARD Machinery E RESTAURANT Machinery E RESTAURANT Machinery E RESTAURANT Machinery E RESTAURANT Inventory Machinery E RESTAURANT Machinery E RESTAURANT Levy: Description INVENTORY 59.4 2004 2003 2002 2001 2000 2007 2005 ln Yr 2006 Parcel: \$16,248 \$75,946 \$14,678 Total Cost \$1,674 \$7,062 \$3,700 \$2,571 Cost \$285 \$122,164 Type Life Meth Cond Fctr Ξ Ξ Ξ Ę Z 72 2 12 12 O A 1.0000 RCN \$122,164 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 \$75,946 49.00% 0.00% RCN \$14,678 85.00% 0.00% \$16,248 79.00% 0.00% Acct Type: \$7,062 55.00% 0.00% \$1,674 73.00% 0.00% \$2,571 67.00% 0.00% \$3,700 100.00% 0.00% \$285 61.00% 0.00% %Gd %Depr RCNLD Bus Persona \$73,228 RCNLD \$37,214 \$12,476 \$12,836 \$3,700 \$1,222 \$1,723 \$3,884 \$174 Actual \$73,228 R'bck 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 . 8 Tax District: \$37,214 \$12,836 Actual \$1,222 \$1,723 \$3,884 \$3,700 \$174 Assessed Assessed \$14,646 \$7,443 \$2,495 \$2,567 \$777 \$740 \$244 \$345 \$35

Vehicle Details

I hereby swear or affirm that this is a true and complete list of all the property that, by law, I am required to list for taxation, and that the values rendered are true and accurate to the best of my knowledge Signature: _ Janet Troutman-Ward
Pulaski County Assessor Sworn before and subscribed to before me on 10/20/2009 Total Account Penalties: \$0 Date: MCD Deputy Assessor Total Account Assessed Value: \$14,646

Account #: P9016111

Owners Name and Address Appraiser Init: CWE Active On: **Property Location** Inactive On: Status: Lessor Acct# Last Updated: 5/22/2009

RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8168 ATTN ALTES LLC 1200 NORTH FEDERAL HWY STE 111 B BOCA RATON FL 33432

Business/Complex: RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8168

Business Type:
County Audit Date:

Audited-By

NOV Sent Date

Dec Return Date: Dec Sent Date: 5/15/2009 Pre Collect Flag: Late Dec Flag: 0 Valued By: CWE

Letter Sent Flag:

0

Detail Items ō Appraisal Year: 0600 0600 0600 0600 0600 Abst 800 0600 0600 BIA Om Qty 2009 Inventory INVENTORY Machinery E RESTAURANT Levy: Description 59.4 2006 2005 2004 2003 2002 2001 2000 2008 n Yr Parcel: \$16,248 \$75,946 \$14,678 **Total Cost** \$1,674 \$2,571 \$7,062 \$3,700 Cost \$285 \$123,309 Type Life Meth Cond Fctr Ξ ₹ Ē Ź 7 12 7 A 1.0000 RCN \$123,309 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 \$75,946 43.00% 0.00% RCN \$14,678 79.00% 0.00% \$16,248 73.00% 0.00% Acct Type: \$1,674 67.00% 0.00% \$7,062 49.00% 0.00% \$3,700 100.00% 0.00% \$1,145 89.00% 0.00% \$2,571 61.00% 0.00% \$285 55.00% 0.00% RCNLD %Gd %Depr Bus Personal \$67,140 RCNLD \$32,657 \$11,596 \$11,861 \$3,460 \$3,700 \$1,122 \$1,568 \$1,019 \$157 Actual \$67,140 R'bck 1.00 1.00 1.00 . 8 Tax District \$11,596 \$11,861 \$32,657 Actual \$1,122 \$1,568 \$3,460 \$3,700 \$1,019 \$157 Assessed Assessed \$13,428 \$2,319 \$2,372 \$6,531 \$224 \$314 \$692 \$740 \$204 \$31

Vehicle Details

13,438 X10594 82,438

I hereby swear or affirm that this is a true and complete list of all the property that, by law, I am required to list for taxation, and that the values rendered are true and accurate to the best of my knowledge Signature: Janet Troutman-Ward
Pulaski County Assessor Sworn before and subscribed to before me on 10/20/2009 Total Account Penalties: \$0 Date: CWE Deputy Assessor Total Account Assessed Value: \$13,428



Debra Buckner Treasurer

TAX COLLECTION DIVISION Telephone (501) 340-6040 Fax (501) 340-6077

www.pulaskicountytreasurer.net email: treasurer@pulaskicountytreasurer.net

REMIT TO: PO Box 430 Little Rock AR 72203
TO PAY ON-LINE GO TO:

http://pulaskicountytreasurer.net

RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8171 1200 NORTH FEDERAL HWY STE 111 B BOCA RATON, FL 33432

Date Printed 10/14/2009

BUSINESS TAX STATEMENT

Bill #	Yr	Values	Taxes	HRAC	Cost	Penalty	Interest	Specials
2823	08	16527	889.16	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Account # 18247B

Acreage: 0.000

School: 039 Millage Rate: .0538 Tax Rate:1.08%

Property 2211 N 1ST ST JACKSONVILLE 72076

General Taxes Due	889.16
Net Assessor Adj.	0.00
2008 Tax Credit	0.00
SUBTOTAL	889.16
Payments Received	0.00
Current Amount Due	889.16
Delinquent Amount Due	0.00
Delinquent Specials / Liens	0.00

Total Amount Due

889.16

2008 Original Tax Breakdown

ENTITY	MILLS	TAX	ENTITY	MILLS	TAX
COUNTY GENERAL FUND,	0.050000	82.64	CENTRAL ARKANSAS LIB	0.016000	26.44
CHILDRENS HOSPITAL, P	0.006000	9.92	COUNTY ROAD FUND, P	0.014500	23.96
JACKSONVILLE POLICE	0.010000	16.53	JACKSONVILLE FIREMEN	0.010000	16.53
JACKSONVILLE ROAD FU	0.014500	23.96	PUL COUNTY SPCL SCHO	0.407000	672.65
TACKSONVILLE LIBRARY	0.010000	16.53			

Account #: P9018247

Appraiser Init: MCD Active On: Inactive On: Status: A Last Updated: 4/30/2008

Owners Name and Address **STE 111 B** 1200 NORTH FEDERAL HWY ATTN ALTES LLC RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8171 Street **Property Location** 2211 N 1ST ST **JACKSONVILLE** Lessor Acct#

Business/Complex: RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8171

BOCA RATON FL 33432

County Audit Date: **Business Type:** Audited By Dec Return Date: **NOV Sent Date:** Dec Sent Date: 4/28/2008 Pre Collect Flag: Letter Sent Flag: Late Dec Flag: 0

Valued By: MCD

Acct Type: Bus Personal Tax District:

Assessed \$16,527	_	ual \$82,634	Actual \$82	\$82,634	RCNLD \$82		RCN \$134,377	_		77	Total Cost \$134,377				Detail Items 8	Deta
\$128	\$639	1.00	\$639 1.00	6 0.00%	\$702 91.00% 0.00%	6	A 1.0000	l °	12	¥	\$702	2007	1 Machinery E RESTAURANT 2007		0600	œ
\$2,759	\$13,794	1.00	\$13,794	5 0.00%	\$16,228 85.00% 0.00%	\$16,2	1.0000	C A	12	¥.	\$16,228	2006	1 Machinery E RESTAURANT		0600	7
\$2,873	\$14,363	1.00	\$14,363	5 0.00%	\$18,181 79.00% 0.00%	\$18,1	1.0000	С Э	12	¥.	\$18,181	2005	1 Machinery E RESTAURANT		0600	თ
\$1,526	\$7,631	1.00	\$7,631	0.00%	\$10,453 73.00% 0.00%	\$10,4	1.0000	С Э	12	¥.	\$10,453	2004	1 Machinery E RESTAURANT		0600	თ
\$282	\$1,410	1.00	\$1,410	0.00%	\$2,104 67.00% 0.00%	\$2,1	1.0000	С >	12	¥.	\$2,104	2003	1 Machinery E RESTAURANT		0600	4
#///	\$3,885	1.00	\$3,885	0.00%	\$7,063 55.00% 0.00%	\$7,0	1.0000	Ω >	12	¥.	\$7,063	2001	1 Machinery E MENU BOARD		0600	ω
\$7,443	\$37,214	1.00	\$37,214	0.00%	\$75,946 49.00% 0.00%	\$75,9	1.0000	о >	12	¥	\$75,946	2000	1 Machinery E RESTAURANT		0600	2
\$740	\$3,700	1.00	\$3,700 1.00	0.00%	\$3,700 100.00% 0.00%	\$3,7	A 1.0000	O A		Z	\$3,700	2007	1 Inventory INVENTORY		0600	_
Assessed	Actual	R'bck	RCNLD	%Gd %Depr		RCN	Type Life Meth Cond Fctr	th Co	fe Me	ype Li	Cost 1	ln Yr	1 Qty Description	BIA Om Oty	Abst	ē
	0			DUS PEISOHAI	Acct Type: Du	Acct					#: 	Parcel:	2008 Levy: 53.8		Appraisal Year:	Αp

Vehicle Details

I hereby swear or affirm that this is a true and complete list of all the property that, by law, I am required to list for taxation, and that the values rendered are true and accurate to the best of my knowledge Signature: Sworn before and subscribed to before me on 10/20/2009 Total Account Penalties: \$0 Date: MCD Deputy Assessor Total Account Assessed Value: \$16,527

Janet Troutman-Ward
Pulaski County Assessor

Active On:

Inactive On:

Status:

Account #: P9018247

Last Updated: 5/22/2009

Vehicle Details Detail Items **Owners Name and Address** Appraisal Year Business/Complex: BOCA RATON FL 33432 **STE 111 B** 1200 NORTH FEDERAL HWY ATTN ALTES LLC **RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8171** 0600 Appraiser Init: CWE 0600 0600 0600 0600 0600 0600 Abst 0600 **County Audit Date: Business Type:** BIA Om Qty Audited By 2009 RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8171 Machinery E RESTAURANT Machinery E MENU BOARD Machinery E RESTAURANT Inventory INVENTORY Machinery E RESTAURANT Machinery E RESTAURANT Machinery E RESTAURANT Machinery E RESTAURANT Levy: Description 53.8 2000 2001 2008 2006 2005 2004 2003 m≺r Parcel: **Property Location** \$18,181 \$10,453 \$75,946 \$16,228 **Total Cost** \$2,104 \$7,063 \$3,700 Cost Dec Return Date: **NOV Sent Date:** Dec Sent Date: \$134,377 Type Life Meth Cond Fctr Ĭ ₹ ž Ī 7 12 5/15/2009 ဂ A 1.0000 A 1.0000 RCN \$134,377 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 \$75,946 43.00% 0.00% \$16,228 79.00% 0.00% \$18,181 73.00% 0.00% RCN \$10,453 67.00% 0.00% Acct Type: \$7,063 49.00% 0.00% \$2,104 61.00% 0.00% \$3,700 100.00% 0.00% Pre Collect Flag Letter Sent Flag: M,954 85.00% 0.00% Late Dec Flag: RCNLD %Gd %Depr \$74,794 Bus Persona Lessor Acct# 0 RCNLD \$13,272 \$32,657 \$12,820 \$7,004 \$1,283 \$3,461 \$3,700 \$74,794 R'bck 1.00 1.00 Valued By: CWE **Tax District:** \$13,272 \$32,657 \$12,820 Actual \$3,46 \$7,004 \$1,283 \$3,700 Assessed Assessed \$14,959 \$2,654 \$1,401 \$6,531 \$2,564 \$257 \$692 \$740 \$119

₽

Date: Tuesday, October 20, 2009

という

X 10538

I hereby swear or affirm that this is a true and complete list of all the property that, by law, I am required to list for taxation, and that the values rendered are true and accurate to the best of my knowledge Signature: Janet Troutman-Ward
Pulaski County Assessor Sworn before and subscribed to before me on 10/20/2009 Total Account Penalties: \$0 Date: CWE Deputy Assessor Total Account Assessed Value: \$14,959



Debra Buckner

Treasurer

TAX COLLECTION DIVISION

Telephone (501) 340-6040 Fax (501) 340-6077

www.pulaskicountytreasurer.net email: treasurer@pulaskicountytreasurer.net **REMIT TO: PO Box 430**

TO PAY ON-LINE GO TO:

http://pulaskicountytreasurer.net

RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8173 1200 NORTH FEDERAL HWY STE 111 B BOCA RATON, FL 33432

Date Printed

10/14/2009

BUSINESS TAX STATEMENT

Bill #	Yr	Values	Taxes	HRAC	Cost	Penalty	Interest	Specials
4010	08	18656	1315.24	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Account # 27340B

Acreage: 0.000

School: 031 Millage Rate: .0705 Tax Rate:1.41%

Property 5921 BASELINE RD LITTLE ROCK 72209

General Taxes Due	1,315.24
Net Assessor Adj.	0.00
2008 Tax Credit	0.00
SUBTOTAL	1,315.24
Payments Received	0.00
Current Amount Due	1,315.24
Delinquent Amount Due	0.00
Delinquent Specials / Liens	0.00

Total Amount Due 1,315.24

2008 Original Tax Breakdown

ENTITY	MILLS	TAX	ENTITY	MILLS	TAX
COUNTY GENERAL FUND,	0.050000	93.28	CHILDRENS HOSPITAL, P	0.006000	11.19
COUNTY ROAD FUND, P	0.014500	27.05	LITTLE ROCK GENERAL	0.050000	93.28
LITTLE ROCK BOND AND	0.033000	61.56	LITTLE ROCK LIBRARY	0.033000	61.56
LITTLE ROCK POLICE P	0.010000	18.66	LITTLE ROCK FIREMENS	0.010000	18.66
LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL D	0.464000	865.64	LITTLE ROCK ROAD FUN	0.014500	27.05
LITTLE ROCK CAPITAL	0.020000	37.31			

Account #: P9027340

Appraiser Init: MCD Active On: Inactive On: Status: A Last Updated: 4/30/2008

Owners Name and Address STE 111 B ATTN ALTES LLC RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8173 1200 NORTH FEDERAL HWY Street City **Property Location** LITTLE ROCK 5921 BASELINE RD Lessor Acct#

Business/Complex: RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8173

BOCA RATON FL 33432

County Audit Date: Business Type: Audited By: Dec Return Date: NOV Sent Date: Dec Sent Date: 4/28/2008 Pre Collect Flag: Letter Sent Flag: Late Dec Flag: 0 0 Valued By: MCD

Assessed \$18,656		tual \$93,280	Actual \$9:	RCNLD \$93,280		RCN \$147,803	70		ಜ	Total Cost \$147,803				Detail Items 12	Detail
\$1,243	\$6,217	1.00	\$6,217	\$6,832 91.00% 0.00%	\$6,83	1.0000	l °	120	ξ	\$6,832	2007	Machinery E RESTAURANT	1	0600	12
\$2,799	\$13,995	1.00	\$13,995	\$16,465 85.00% 0.00%	\$16,46	1.0000	· ·	12 (Ξ	\$16,465	2006	Machinery E RESTAURANT		0600	
\$3,954	\$19,771	1.00	\$19,771	\$25,027 79.00% 0.00%	\$25,02	1.0000	>	12 (¥.	\$25,027	2005	Machinery E RESTAURANT	[[0600	1
\$982	\$4,911	1.00	\$4,911	\$6,727 73.00% 0.00%	\$6,72	1.0000	>	12	¥.	\$6,727	2004	Machinery E RESTAURANT			0 0
\$343	\$1,715	1.00	\$1,715	59 67.00% 0.00%	\$2,559	1.0000	>	12 (¥.	\$2,559	2003	Machinery E RESTAURANT			xo ~
\$101	\$503	1.00	\$503	\$750 67.00% 0.00%	\$75	1.0000	>	12	¥.	\$750	2003	Machinery E SHAKER MAC			7 0
\$117	\$583	1.00	\$583	\$1,190 49.00% 0.00%	\$1,19	1.0000	>	12	FM .	\$1,190	2000	Machinery E GRILL TEMP C			ກ (
\$102	\$509	1.00	\$509	\$1,039 49.00% 0.00%	\$1,03	1.0000	`` >	12 C	¥.	\$1,039	2000	Machinery E FREEZER		0600	י וכ
\$777	\$3,885	1.00	\$3,885	\$7,063 55.00% 0.00%	\$7,06	1.0000	`` >	12 C	¥.	\$7,063	2001	Machinery E MENU BOARD		0600	4
\$56	\$278	1.00	\$278	\$505 55.00% 0.00%	\$50	1.0000	·· >	12 C	E X		2001	Machinery E GRILL TIMER		0600	ω κ
\$7,443	\$37,214	1.00	\$37,214	\$75,946 49.00% 0.00%	\$75,94	1.0000	·· >	12 C			2000	Machinery E RESTAURANT			ى -
\$740	\$3,700	1.00	\$3,700	\$3,700 100.00% 0.00%	\$3,70	1.0000	» 	^	Z	ျ	2007	bueston INVENTORY	BIA Om City		=
Assessed	Actual	R'bck	RCNLD	%Gd %Depr	RCN	Tyne Life Meth Cond Fctr	h Co	re Met	vne Li	Cost	,	1	1		
	Tax District:	Tax		Type: Bus Personal	Acct T					el:	Parcel:	08 Levy: 70.5	2008	Appraisal Year:	Appr
													•		

Total Account Penalties: \$0

Total Account Assessed Value: \$18,656

I hereby swear or affirm that this is a true and complete list of all the property that, by law, I am required to list for taxation, and that the values rendered are true and accurate to the best of my knowledge Signature: Janet Troutman-Ward
Pulaski County Assessor Sworn before and subscribed to before me on 10/20/2009 Date: MCD Deputy Assessor

Account #: P9027340

Appraiser Init: CKP	Active On:	Inactive On:	Status: A	Last Updated: 7/15/2009	5/2009
Owners Name and Address		₹ער	Lessor Acct#		
RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8173 ATTN ALTES LLC 1200 NORTH FEDERAL HWY STE 111 B		Street 5921 BASELINE RD City LITTLE ROCK			
Business/Complex: RALLYS HA	RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8173	3			•
Business Type:			Late Dec Flag: Pre Collect Flag:	0 Valued By: CKP	CKP
County Audit Date: Audited By:		Dec Return Date: 7/15/2009 NOV Sent Date:	Letter Sent Flag:	0	
Appraisal Year: 2009 Levy:	70.5	Parcel:	Acct Type: Bus Personal	Tax District:	rict:
ID Abst BIA Om Qty De		Type Life Meth Cond			ual Assessed
14 0600 🗌 🗍 1 Machinery E	Machinery E INVOLUNTARY 2009	09 \$94,237 ME 10 M A 1.0000	\$94,237 100.00% 0.00%	\$94,237 1.00 \$9 4 ,	
Detail Items		70	RC	Actual	Assessed \$18.847
-		\$94,237 \$94,237	7 \$94,237	\$94,237	\$10,047
Vehicle Details			13287 20107 50108	1328.71 X,0705 X,847	
		Total Account Penalties: \$1,885		Total Account Assessed Value:	lue: \$20,732
I hereby swear or affirm that this is a t accurate to the best of my knowledge	is a true and comp	I hereby swear or affirm that this is a true and complete list of all the property that, by law, I am required to list for taxation, and that the values rendered are true and accurate to the best of my knowledge	ım required to list for taxation,	and that the values ren	dered are true and
Signature:			Date:		

Date: Tuesday, October 20, 2009

Page 1 of 2

Sworn before and subscribed to before me on 10/20/2009

Janet Troutman-Ward Pulaski County Assessor

CKP Deputy Assessor



Debra Buckner

Treasurer

TAX COLLECTION DIVISION

Telephone (501) 340-6040 Fax (501) 340-6077

www.pulaskicountytreasurer.net email: treasurer@pulaskicountytreasurer.net **REMIT TO: PO Box 430**

TO PAY ON-LINE GO TO:

http://pulaskicountytreasurer.net

RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8174 1200 NORTH FEDERAL HWY STE 111 B BOCA RATON, FL 33432

Date Printed

10/14/2009

BUSINESS TAX STATEMENT

Bill #	Yr	Values	Taxes	HRAC	Cost	Penalty	Interest	Specials
4456	08	14076	992.37	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Account # 30239B

Acreage: 0.000

School: 031 Millage Rate: .0705 Tax Rate:1.41%

Property 5400 W 12TH ST LITTLE ROCK 72204

General Taxes Due	992.37
Net Assessor Adj.	0.00
2008 Tax Credit	0.00
SUBTOTAL	992.37
Payments Received	0.00
Current Amount Due	992.37
Delinquent Amount Due	0.00
=	
Delinquent Specials / Liens	0.00

Total Amount Due

992.37

2008 Original Tax Breakdown

ENTITY	MILLS	TAX	ENTITY	MILLS	TAX
COUNTY GENERAL FUND,	0.050000	70.38	CHILDRENS HOSPITAL, P	0.006000	8.45
COUNTY ROAD FUND, P	0.014500	20.41	LITTLE ROCK GENERAL	0.050000	70.38
LITTLE ROCK BOND AND	0.033000	46.45	LITTLE ROCK LIBRARY	0.033000	46.45
LITTLE ROCK POLICE P	0.010000	14.08	LITTLE ROCK FIREMENS	0.010000	14.08
LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL D	0.464000	653.13	LITTLE ROCK ROAD FUN	0.014500	20.41
LITTLE ROCK CAPITAL	0.020000	28.15			

Account #: P9030239

₽ Detail Items 5 Owners Name and Address 6 4 ಚ 7 Appraisal Year: Business/Complex: ATTN ALTES LLC **RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8174 BOCA RATON FL 33432 STE 111 B** 1200 NORTH FEDERAL HWY 14 0600 0600 0600 0600 0600 0600 Appraiser Init: MCD 0600 0600 0600 0600 0600 0600 0600 Abst **County Audit Date: Business Type:** BIA Om City Audited By: 2008 **RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8174** Machinery E VARIOUS Machinery E VARIOUS Machinery E VARIOUS Machinery E VARIOUS Inventory Machinery E VARIOUS Machinery & RESTAURANT Machinery E RESTAURANT Machinery E RESTAURANT Machinery E VARIOUS Machinery E VARIOUS Machinery E VARIOUS Machinery E RESTAURANT Machinery E RESTAURANT Levy: Description INVENTORY Active On: 70.5 2006 2004 2002 2001 2001 2001 2001 2000 2002 2001 2007 ЫY Parcel: Ŝ Ĉ Street Property Location \$75,946 \$19,774 Total Cost \$1,706 \$1,032 \$1,711 \$3,700 \$4,334 \$2,249 \$7,062 Cost Dec Return Date: \$505 \$800 \$518 \$998 **NOV Sent Date** Dec Sent Date: \$120,364 5400 W 12TH ST LITTLE ROCK Type Life Meth Cond Fctr nactive On: Ē ₹ Ξ FΜ Ī 12 2 ゎ 컹 12 12 12 12 12 4/28/2008 RCN \$120,364 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 \$19,774 79.00% 0.00% \$75,946 49.00% 0.00% RCN Acct Type: Bus Personal \$2,249 \$1,032 \$7,062 \$1,706 55.00% 0.00% \$4,334 85.00% 0.00% \$1,711 61.00% 0.00% \$3,700 100.00% 0.00% \$800 \$518 \$998 \$505 Status: \$29 91.00% 0.00% Pre Collect Flag: Letter Sent Flag: 85.00% 0.00% 73.00% 0.00% 61.00% 0.00% 55.00% 0.00% 55.00% 0.00% 55.00% 0.00% 55.00% 0.00% Late Dec Flag: RCNLD %Gd \$70,379 Lessor Acct# %Depr 0 0 RCNLD \$37,214 \$15,621 \$1,912 \$3,700 \$1,044 \$3,684 \$3,884 \$753 \$488 \$938 \$285 \$549 \$278 Actual Last Updated: 4/30/2008 \$70,379 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 .6 . 8 . 00 Valued By: MCD Tax District \$15,621 \$37,214 Actual \$1,912 \$1,044 \$3,884 \$3,700 \$3,684 \$753 \$285 \$549 \$278 \$938 \$488 Assessed Assessed \$14,076 \$3,124 \$7,443 \$151 \$777 \$110 \$188 \$740 \$737 \$382 \$209 \$57 \$98 \$56 86

I hereby swe accurate to t		Vehicle Details	
I hereby swear or affirm that this is a true and complete list of all the property that, by law, I am required to list for taxation, and that the values rendered are true and accurate to the best of my knowledge		iis	
ıt this is a true knowledge			
and complete			
list of all the p			
roperty that, by			
y law, i am req			
uired to list fo			
r taxation, and			
that the value			
es rendered a			
re true and			

Signature:

Janet Troutman-Ward
Pulaski County Assessor

MCD Deputy Assessor Sworn before and subscribed to before me on 10/20/2009

Date: _

I hereby swear or affirm that this is a true and complete list of all the property that, by law, I am required to list for taxation, and that the values rendered are true and accurate to the best of my knowledge

Total Account Penalties: \$0

Total Account Assessed Value: \$12,704

Swo	Signature:
Sworn before and subscribed to before me on 10/20/2009	Date:

Janet Troutman-Ward
Pulaski County Assessor

CWE Deputy Assessor

Account #: P9030239

Appraiser Init: CWE Active On: Inactive On: Status: A Last Updated: 5/22/2009

Owners Name and Address **BOCA RATON FL 33432 STE 111 B** 1200 NORTH FEDERAL HWY ATTN ALTES LLC **RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8174** Street City **Property Location** 5400 W 12TH ST LITTLE ROCK Lessor Acct#

Business/Complex: RALLYS HAMBURGERS NO 8174

County Audit Date: Business Type: Audited By: Dec Return Date: **NOV Sent Date:** Dec Sent Date: 5/15/2009 Letter Sent Flag: Pre Collect Flag: Late Dec Flag: 0 0 Valued By: CWE

Appraisal Year	ean 2009	Levy: 70.5	Parcel:	el:				Ì		Acct Type: Bus Personal	onal		Тах	Tax District:	
ID Abst	BIA Om Oty	Description	ln Yr	Cost	Type Life Meth Cond Fctr	Life N	leth (Cond	Fctr	RCN %Gd %Depr	r RCNLD	l	R'bck	Actual	Assessed
١		Inventory INVENTORY	2008	\$3,700	Z	_	ဂ	>	1.0000	\$3,700 100.00% 0.00%		\$3,700	1.00	\$3,700	\$740
2 0600	[[Т П	2000	\$75,946	Σ	12	ဂ	>	1.0000	\$75,946 43.00% 0.00%	6 \$32,657		1.00	\$32,657	\$6,531
3 0600	[[Machinery E RESTAURANT	2001	\$1,706	FΜ	12	ဂ	➤	1.0000	\$1,706 49.00% 0.00%	-	\$836	1.00	\$836	\$167
4 0600		Machinery E RESTAURANT	2001	\$505	FΜ	12	ဂ	>	1.0000	\$505 49.00% 0.00%		\$247	1.00	\$247	\$49
5 0600]	Machinery E RESTAURANT	2001	\$998	ĭ	12	ဂ	>	1.0000	\$998 49.00% 0.00%	-	\$489	1.00	\$489	\$98
6 0600]] •	Machinery E RESTAURANT	2001	\$518	Ε	12	ဂ	>	1.0000	\$518 49.00% 0.00%		\$254	1.00	\$254	\$51
7 0600]] _ •	Machinery E RESTAURANT	2001	\$7,062	Ε	12	ဂ	>	1.0000	\$7,062 49.00% 0.00%		\$3,460	1.00	\$3,460	\$692
11 0600]] _ _	Machinery E RESTAURANT	2002	\$1,711	¥	12	ဂ	>	1.0000	\$1,711 55.00% 0.00%		\$941	1.00	\$941	\$188
12 0600		Machinery E RESTAURANT	2002	\$800	Σ	12	ဂ	>	1.0000	\$800 55.00% 0.00%	-	\$440	1.00	\$440	\$88
13 0600	 	Machinery E RESTAURANT	2004	\$1,032	FI	12	ဂ	>	1.0000	\$1,032 67.00% 0.00%	-	\$691	1.00	\$691	\$138
14 0600	 - -	Machinery E RESTAURANT	2005	\$19,774	Ī	12	ဂ	>	1.0000	\$19,774 73.00% 0.00%		\$14,435	1.00	\$14,435	\$2,887
15 0600	 	Machinery E RESTAURANT	2006	\$2,249	TI ≥	12	ဂ	>	1.0000	\$2,249 79.00% 0.00%		\$1,777	1.00	\$1,777	\$355
16 0600		Machinery E RESTAURANT	2006	\$4,334	FΜ	12	ဂ	>	1.0000	\$4,334 79.00% 0.00%		\$3,424	1.00	\$3,424	\$685
-		Machinery E RESTAURANT	2007	\$29	ξ	12	⋜	>	1.0000	\$29 85.00% 0.00%	6	\$29	1.00	\$29	\$ 6
18 0600		Machinery E RESTAURANT	2008	\$157	ME	10	ဂ	>	1.0000	\$157 89.00% 0.00%		\$140	1.00	\$140	\$28